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Sobota Plywacka Il 2013/2014

Wadowice, 11/5/2013

Konkurencija 8
11/5/2013 - 12:11

Chtopcdéw, 50m klasyczny

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 Hodor Mateusz
3 Czajka Michat
4 Kochanowicz Krystian
5 Rozpedowski Kacper

Seria2z4

1 Starzynski Antoni

2 Brzostkiewicz Jakub
3 Widta Filip

4 Szojda Pawet

5 Kraszewski Igor

6 Nowak Jakub

Seria3z4

1 Kostrzewski Michat
2 Bac-Zajdel Mateusz
3 Mytnik Michat

4 Szczygiet David

5 Chmielek Igor

6 Furmanek Kacper

Seria4z 4

1 Pawlowski Eryk

2 Michatowski Tomasz
3 Litewczuk Mateusz
4 Wiekiera Dawid

5 Dyrek Michat

6 Waga Mateusz

Rok ur.
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02
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02
02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02

Siemacha ASP Krakow
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw

Osemka O$wiecim
Kmita Zabierzéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
MOSM Tychy

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Sokét Moscice Tarnéw

Kmita Zabierzéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Kmita Zabierzéw
Karol Wadowice
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Jordan Krakéw

Wodnik Siemianowice SI.

STP Nowy Sacz
MOSM Tychy
MOSM Tychy
STP Nowy Sacz
Kmita Zabierzéw

1:00.78
1:04.82

57.00
50.72
49.52
50.00
56.74
58.50

49.33
48.18
47.16
47.21
48.96
49.37

45.80
43.28
40.80
43.00
44.23
45.82

Obstuga zawoddéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 25506
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